Nottingham City Schools Trade Union Representatives
	Trade Union
	Senior representative
	Contact details

	ASCL
	Generic regional office contact

	Employers@ascl.org.uk 

	GMB
	Monique Burgess

	monique.burgess@nottinghamcity.gov.uk 

	Community


	Martin Hodge 
	mhodge@community-tu.org 

	NAHT
	Rob Campbell

	rob.campbell@nahtofficials.org.uk 

	NASUWT
	Anne Thompson

	Anne.Thompson@exec.nasuwt.org.uk


	NEU (ex-NUT)
	Sheena Wheatley


	SHEENA.WHEATLEY@neu.org.uk

	UNISON
	David Wand


	david.wand@nottinghamcity.gov.uk


	UNITE 


	Garth Wallace


	garth.wallace@nottinghamcity.gov.uk
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